8
Referências Bibliográficas
[1] Aviram A., “Mechanophotochemistry”, Macromolecules, Vol. 11, 1978, pp. 1275;
[2] Bar-Cohen, Y., Biomimetics: Biologically Inspired Technologies, CRC Press -
Taylor & Francis Group, Boca Raton, Florida, USA, 2006;
[3] Bar-Cohen, Y., “Actuation of biologically inspired intelligent robotics using
artificial muscles”, Industrial Robot: An International Journal, 30(4): 331-337,
2003;

N
G
ER
HI
GH
 V
OL
TA
GE
DBD
PUC-Rio - Certificação Digital Nº 0510808/CA
F-59
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
5 lb 2.3 kg LCEB-5 $225 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 lb 4.5 kg LCEB-10 225 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
25 lb 11 kg LCEB-25 170 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 lb 23 kg LCEB-50 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
75 lb 34 kg LCEB-75 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 lb 45 kg LCEB-100 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
150 lb 68 kg LCEB-150 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 lb 114 kg LCEB-250 175 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
LCEB Series
Compression
5 lb to 250 lb
2.3 kg to 114 kg